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Week 1
Sat May 25 4:30am ET

Division 2 Division

Wild Thang
TARHEELS12
Greg's Team
Greene Machine
The Lion's Den

Division 1 Division

Adam's Team
Trajan's Team
Laces Out
Cowboy's 4ever
The Superstars

PTS BEHIND
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS BEHIND
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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